
 2023     Junior     Varsity     Softball     Schedule 
 DAY  DATE  Matchup  LOCATION  TIME  DEPART 

 Monday  Aug     7  Eastside  Home  5:30 

 Wednesday  Aug     9  Loganville  Away  4:00  2:30 

 Thursday  Aug     10  North     Hall  Away  4:30  1:45 

 Monday  Aug     14  Buford  Away  4:30  1:45 

 Wednesday  Aug     16  North     Oconee  Home  5:30 

 Thursday  Aug     17  East     Forsyth  Away  4:30  2:00 

 Tuesday  Aug     22  Madison     County  Home  4:30 

 Thursday  Aug     24  Cherokee     Bluff  Home  4:30 

 Saturday  Aug     26  Apalachee     (DH)  Home  10:00 
 12:00 

 Monday  Aug     28  Parkview  Home  5:30 

 Tuesday  Aug     29  North     Oconee  Away  4:30  2:15 

 Wednesday  Aug     30  Grayson  Away  4:00  2:45 

 Tuesday  Sep     5  Ola     (Pink     Out)  Home  4:30 

 Thursday  Sep     7  Seckinger  Away  4:30  2:15 

 Monday  Sep     11  Mountain     View  Away  4:30  2:15 

 Monday  Sep     18  Buford  Home  4:30 

 Wednesday  Sep     20  Parkview  Away  5:30  3:15 

 Thursday  Sep     21  East     Forsyth     (1stResponder)  Home  4:30 

 Thursday  Sep     28  Cherokee     Bluff  Away  4:30  2:00 




